Frankonia	Battery	System
2
Requirements
Frankonia	GmbH	|	Industriestr.	16	|	91180	Heideck	|	Germany
The leading technology in EMC solutions from Germany
Frankonia GmbH
Industriestr. 16 | 91180 Heideck | Germany
Phone: +49 9177 98-500

communication	between	charging	station	and	battery
component	or	vehicle,	as	well	as	the	charging	behavior	of	a
charging	station.
Frankonia	GmbH	|	Industriestr.	16	|	91180	Heideck	|	Germany
Battery	System
System	Basics System	Configuration	Packages
• Highest	European	safety	standards
• Integration	kit	for	existing	chambers	available
• EMC	knowledge	base	and	worldwide	service
• Project	Management
• Turnkey	solution	by	Frankonia
4
Power	Range
Frankonia	GmbH	|	Industriestr.	16	|	91180	Heideck	|	Germany
Power Item Size	Cabinet Output	Voltage 300	A 600	A
100	kW FSL-100 2,4	x	2,8	x	0,8	m 50…	1.000	V Yes Yes
150	kW FSL-150 2,4	x	2,8	x	0,8	m 50…	1.000	V Yes Yes
180	kW FSL-180 2,4	x	2,8	x	0,8	m 50…	1.000	V Yes Yes
250	kW FSL-250 2,4	x	3,6	x	0,8	m 50…	1.000	V Yes Yes
350	kW FSL-350 2,4	x	3,6	x	0,8	m 50…	1.000	V No Yes
600	kW FSL-600 2,4	x	7,2	x	0,8	m 50…	1.000	V No Yes
Technical data sheet
Power electronics test
000 General project information
001 Project description